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 RESOLUTION STATUS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro Date of Presentation Date Adopted Date Referred Referred to
PUBLIC

HEARING
DATE

DATE
COMMITTEE

REPORT FILED NOTES

408-34 (COR)

Joe S. San Agustin
William M. Castro

Relative to recognizingand commendingthe Guam HAWGS Motorcycle Club as they
commemorate twenty-five (25) years of outstanding contributions to the people of
Guam, especially to the children and Military Veterans of our island.

5/4/18
3:50 p.m.

6/18/18
11:30 a.m.

6/11/18
3:52 p.m.

Intro/Ref/History LOG
6/13/2018 8:16 AM
















